DATASHEET
1
Product Description
Juniper Networks® EX6210 Ethernet Switch offers a total of 10 slots which allow for highly
flexible configurations. Two of the slots are designed to hold Switch Fabric and Routing
Engine (SRE) modules, while the remaining eight slots are dedicated I/O slots for holding
any combination of EX6200 line cards. Since only one SRE module is required for switch
operations, one of the SRE slots can be optionally configured as an I/O slot, enabling the

representative at +1-866-298-6428 or
authorized reseller.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Chassis
EX6210-S64-96P-A25 EX6210 96-port PoE+ system:  10-slot chassis
with passive backplane, 1x fan tray, 1x switch
routing engine with switch fabric and 4x10GbE
SFP+ uplinks, 2x 48-port PoE+ line cards, 1x
2,500 W AC PSU with power cord and blanks
(optics not included)
EX6210-S64-96T-A25 EX6210 96-port system:  10-slot chassis with
passive backplane, 1x fan tray, 1x switch routing
engine with switch fabric and 4x10GbE SFP+
uplinks, 2x 48-port RJ45 line cards, 1x 2,500
W AC PSU with power cord and blanks (optics
not included)
EX6210-S64-96T-D21 EX6210 96-port system:  10-slot chassis with
passive backplane, 1x fan tray, 1x switch routing
engine with switch fabric and 4x10GbE SFP+
uplinks, 2x 48-port RJ45 line cards, 1x 2,100 W
DC PSU with DC lugs and blanks (optics not
included)
EX6210-S64-96P-A50 EX6210 96-port PoE+ system:  10-slot chassis
with passive backplane, 1x fan tray, 1x switch
routing engine with switch fabric and 4x10GbE
SFP+ uplinks, 2x 48-port PoE+ line cards, 1x
5,000 W AC PSU with power cords and blanks
(optics not included)
EX6210-CHAS EX6210 chassis with backplane, spare
EX6210-FAN EX6210 fan tray, spare
EX6210-FLTR EX6210 filter, spare
Line Cards
EX6200-48P EX6200 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+
line card
EX6200-48T EX6200 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45
line card
EX6200-48F EX6200 48-port 100BASE-X/1000BASE-X
fiber line card
Routing
Engines
EX6200-SRE64-4XS EX6200 Switch and Routing Engine including
4x 10GbE SFP+ uplinks (optics not included)
Power Supplies
EX6200-PWR-AC2500 EX6200 2,500 W AC Power Supply at 220 V
(1,250 W at 110 V), power cord not included
EX6200-PWR-DC2100 EX6200 2,100 W DC Power Supply, power cord
not included
EX6200-PWR-AC5000 EX6200 5,000 W AC Power Supply at 220
V (2,500 W at 110 V), power cords (2x) not
included
Model Number Description
So�ware
EX6200-AFL EX6200 Advanced Feature License
Optics and Transceivers
EX-SFP-10GE-USR SFP+ 10GbE Ultra Short Reach optics, 850 nm
for 10 m on OM1, 20 m on OM2, 100 m on OM3
multimode fiber